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 Praktik og Projektdag PPday 
30 October 2018 

Company/Organisation 

Registered to date 
05 October 2018 

Web 

1 EKJ Rådgivende Ingeniører A/S www.ekj.dk 

2 UdviklingVejen www.udviklingvejen.dk 

3 Banedanmark Fredericia www.bane.dk 

4 Web2IT www.web2it.dk 

5 Inwatec ApS www.inwatec.dk 

6 Ajour System A/S www.ajoursystem.com 

7 MV-Nordic www.mv-nordic.com 

8 Fiberline Composites A/S www.fiberline.dk 

9 Danfoss www.danfoss.com 

10 Saferoad Daluiso A/S www.saferoad.dk 

11 Clayton Power www.claytonpower.com 

12 Esoft www.Esoft.com 

13 KAMI & COTECH www.kami.dk / www.cotech.dk 

14 SH Group A/S www.shgroup.dk 

15 Odense Robotics www.odenserobotics.dk 

16 OBH-Gruppen A/S Rådgivende Ingeniører www.obh-gruppen.dk 

17 Wizdom A/S www.wizdom-intranet.com 

18 Oluf Jørgensens a/S www.ojas.dk 

19 Saab Danmark A/S www.saabgroup.com 

20 NCC Danmark A/S www.ncc.dk 

21 KOMPAN A/S www.kompan.dk 

22 AIESEC in Denmark www.aiesec.dk 

23 Turist- og Erhvervsforeningen Langeland www.langeland.dk 

24 Knowledge Hub Zealand www.knowledgehubzealand.dk 

25 Odense Kommune, Beskæftigelses og Socialforvaltningen www.odense.dk 

26 Beckhoff Automation ApS www.beckhoff.com 

27 MOE Rådgivende Ingeniører www.moe.dk 

28 Particle3D www.particle3d.com 

29 cVation www.cvation.com 

30 Smooth Robotics www.smooth-robotics.dk 

31 Arkil A/S www.arkil.dk 

32 Workindenmark South www.workindenmark.dk 

33 R&D Test Systems A/S www.rdas.dk 

34 Proagria Miljø A/S www.proagria.dk 

35 IntelliFinder A/S www.intellifinder.dk 

36 LINAK A/S www.linak.com 

37 DIS A/S www.d-i-s.dk 

38 STØTEK A/S www.stotek.com 

39 Energinet www.energinet.dk 

40 Dinex A/S www.dinex.dk 

41 Haarslev www.haarslev.com 

42 VELUX A/S www.velux.com 
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43 Danish Aerospace Company www.danishaerospace.com 

44 Max Bögl International SE, Filial Tyskland www.max-boegl.dk 

45 Odense Maritime Technology A/S www.odensemaritime.com 

46 Systematic https://da.systematic.com 

47 TREFOR / EWII www.treforelnet.dk  www.trefor.dk 
www.EWII.com 

48 Ib Andresen Industri www.iai.dk 

49 NNE WWW.NNE.com  

50 Food Fyn www.udviklingfyn.dk/foodfyn 

51 JEROS A/S www.jeros.com 

52 Netcompany www.netcompany.com   

53 Züblin A/S http://zueblin.dk/  

54 Nordea - Trading Technology www.nordea.com/career 

55 CRH Concrete www.crhconcrete.dk 

56 SVM/ Stevanato Group www.svm.dk 

57 B&R Industrial Automation www.br-automation.com 

58 Rambøll Danmark A/S www.ramboll.dk 

59 Outzource www.outzource.dk 

60 Trekantområdet Danmark  www.trekantomraadet.dk 

61 Dress to Impress and more www.dresstoimpressandmore 

62 Level 3 Technologies ApS www.l3t.dk 

63 Vattenfall Vindkraft A/S www.vattenfall.dk 

64 Inrotech www.inrotech.com 

65 C. C. Jensen www.cjc.dk 

66 Skako Concrete A/S www.skako.com 

67 COWI A/S www.COWI.dk 

68 EG Team Online Aps www.eg.dk 

69 MT Højgaard www.mth.dk 

70 Sweco Danmark A/S www.sweco.dk 

71 DGS/Interacoustics www.interacoustics.com 

72 Micro Matic A/S www.micro-matic.dk 

73 Rope Robotics www.roperobotics.com 

74 Buildcode www.buildcode.dk 

75 Blue Ocean Robotics www.blue-ocean-robotics.com 

76 Dansk Produktions Univers www.danskproduktionsunivers.dk 

77 Nel A/S www.nelhydrogen.com  

78 Lodam electronics a/s www.lodam.com 

79 Paperturn www.paperturn.com 

80 Gibotech A/S www.gibotech.dk 

81 Mobile Industrial Robots www.mobile-industrial-robots.com 

82 Fredericia Furniture www.fredericia.com 

83 HR-Skyen www.hr-skyen.dk 

84 ConAid Construction Analytics www.ConAid.eu 
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85 Bendt Inventors ApS www.inventors.eu 

86 Leica Geosystems www.leica-geosystems.com 

87 House of Code www.houseofcode.io 

88 Munck Gruppen www.munck.dk 

89 Cabinplant A/S www.cabinplant.com 

90 H.J.Hansen Genvindingsindustri A/ S www.hjhansen.dk 

91 Projektorganisationen for Nyt OUH www.nytouh.dk 

92 Ingeniører Uden Grænser www.iug.dk 

93 ROCKWOOL International www.rockwoolgroup.com 

94 ITW Construction Products www.itwbyg.dk 

95 LM Wind Power www.lmwindpower.com 

96 neo robotics aps www.neo-robotics.com 

97 Dines Jørgensen og Co. A/S www.dj-co.dk 

98 Wolters Kluwer www.wolterskluwer.dk 

99 Bauritec www.bauritec.com 

100 Hesehus A/S www.hesehus.dk 

   

 Registration is closed!  

 Send e-mail to tek-innovation@sdu.dk if you want to sign up for a waiting list in 
case of cancellation from one of the participants 
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